Transaction details

Payment received from Chris Mills
Payment status: Completed

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to
Chris Mills

45 Kingsway
Wallasey
Merseyside
CH45 4PN
United Kingdom
Confirmed

Order details

Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor [30]***

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

£45.00 GBP
£9.00 GBP
£6.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£60.00 GBP
-£2.04 GBP

£57.96 GBP

21 April 2021 at 16:41:28 BST | Transaction ID: 01)71345AN786273D

Gross amount

£60.00 GBP

Seller Protection

Eligible
Quantity Price Subtotal
1 £45.00 GBP £45.00 GBP
Purchase total £45.00 GBP

Reversals — Please be aware that this payment can still be reversed (e.g. if it is subject to a chargeback), even after you've sent
the item(s) to your buyer. Complying with PayPal's Seller Protection and following the trading guidelines on our Security page
helps to protect you from things like chargebacks.

Refund Information - Please accept or refuse this payment. If you accept this payment now and need to refund it later, the
'Issue a refund' link will be available on the transaction details page for 180 days after the payment was originally sent.

Invoice ID

Paid by

Payment sent to

Custom

Need help?

110-1619019686-[VandagraphLimited]

Chris Mills

The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
chris@milseh.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

EC-110-1619019686

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/01J71345AN786273D

