Transaction details

21 April 2021 at 16:41:28 BST | Transaction ID: 01J71345AN786273D

Payment received from Chris Mills

Gross amount

Payment status: Completed

£60.00 GBP

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to

Seller Protection

Chris Mills

45 Kingsway Wallasey

Merseyside

CH45 4PN

United Kingdom Confirmed

Eligible

Order details	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor [30]***	1	£45.00 GBP	£45.00 GBP
		Purchase total	£45.00 GBP

Payment details	
Purchase total	<i>£</i> 45.00 GBP
VAT	£9.00 GBP
Postage amount	£6.00 GBP
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP
Gross amount	£60.00 GBP
PayPal fee	<i>-£</i> 2.04 GBP
Net amount	<i>£</i> 57.96 GBP

Reversals – Please be aware that this payment can still be reversed (e.g. if it is subject to a chargeback), even after you've sent the item(s) to your buyer. Complying with PayPal's Seller Protection and following the trading guidelines on our Security page helps to protect you from things like chargebacks.

Refund Information - Please accept or refuse this payment. If you accept this payment now and need to refund it later, the 'Issue a refund' link will be available on the transaction details page for 180 days after the payment was originally sent.

Invoice ID	110-1619019686-[VandagraphLimited]
Paid by	Chris Mills The sender of this payment is Non-US – Verified chris@milseh.com
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk
Custom	EC-110-1619019686

Need help?

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.